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CARAMEL CONE

Caramel ice cream with chocolate covered cone pieces and caramel swirl

NUTRITION FACTS
NO ARTIFICIAL
COLORS OR FLAYORS Serving Size - 2/3 cup (1399)
NO rBST
Calories - 410
MANUFACTURED
KOSHER TYPE OUD % Daily Value*
Total Fat - 26g 33%
Saturated Fat - 18g 90%
INGREDIENTS Trans Fat - 0.5g
CARAMEL ICE CREAM: Cholesterol - 85mg 287%
CREAM, SKIM MILK, SUGAR, EGG " S
YOLKS, SWEETENED CONDENSED Sodium - 173mg 8%
MILK (MILK, SUGAR), CORN SYRUP,
BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), SALT, PECTIN, Total Carbohydrate - 389 13%
NATURAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA. Diefary Fiber - < 1g 3%
CHOCOLATY COATED CONE PIECES:
SUGAR, CONE PIECES (WHEAT FLOUR, Total Sugars - 33g
SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN, o
SALT), COCONUT OIL, COCOA, Incl. Added Sugars - 27g 54%
COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, .
BUTTER OIL, VANILLA EXTRACT. Protein - 5g
|
CARAMEL SWIRL: ) ) o
SUGAR, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, Vitamin D - 0.bmcg 2%
CORN SYRUP, WATER, BUTTER :
(CREAM, SALT), SALT, PECTIN, Calcium -150mg 10%
NATURAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA. Iron - 0.2mg 0%
CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT, EGG AND _
SOY INGREDIENTS. Potassium - 190mg 4%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Information accurate as of March 2021. Product manufactured by Dreyer’s Grand Ice Cream, Inc. Allergy Information:
Manufactured on shared equipment with products that contain peanut ingredients. For more information please speak to the
manager of this independently owned Haagen-Dazs™ Shop.
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